North American Shoulder Mounts Lifesize
Alligator $ 895.00 $525 per Ft
Antelope 825.00 $ 3,295.00
Badger N/A 1,100.00
Bear/Black 900.00 4,150.00
Bear/Grizzly 995.00 7,650.00
Bison 1,895.00 N/A
Bobcat 595.00 1,250.00
Caribou 1,595.00 N/A
Cougar/Mt Lion 795.00 3,995.00
Coyote 625.00 1,450.00
Elk/Red Stag 1,395.00 N/A
Fox/Raccoon 595.00 1,250.00
Javalina 695.00 1,995.00
Longhorn/Cow 1,695.00 N/A
Mt Goat 915.00 4,950.00
Moose 2,495.00 N/A
Mule Deer 825.00 3,950.00
Native Sheep 975.00 4,250.00
Ringtail N/A 995.00
Rabbit N/A 795.00
Skunk N/A 995.00
Wild Boar 815.00 3,650.00
Whitetail Deer 775.00 3,950.00
Exotics Shoulder Mounts Lifesize
Aoudad 895.00 4,495.00
Axis 795.00 4,195.00
Barasinga 1,395.00 4,995.00
Blackbuck 810.00 3,795.00
Fallow 795.00 4,195.00
Goat/Spanish 825.00 4,195.00
Goat/Ibex 850.00 4,395.00
Nilgai 1,395.00 5,850.00
Oryx/Addax/Gemsbok 1,395.00 5,250.00
Pere David 1,695.00 N/A
Sika 795.00 4,195.00
Exotic Sheep 825.00 3,795.00
Red Stag 1,395.00 N/A

15 Mounts with full habitat 60% of Lifesize

Add 20% for open mouth

Add 15% for wall pedestal ~Add 20% for floor Pedestal plus base cost
50% deposit Required before we start the Mount



AFRICAN
Baboon
Blesbok
Cape Buffalo
Bushbuck
Bush Pig/with teeth
Caracal
Duiker

Eland
Gemsbok
Impala

Kudu
Lechwe
Nyala

Sable
Springbok
Steenbok
Vervet Monkey
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wildebeest
Zebra

SHOULDER MOUNTS LIFESIZE

$ 825.00
875.00
2,245.00
825.00
950.00
595.00
675.00
1,995.00
1,395.00
895.00
1,495.00
1,295.00
1,295.00
1,695.00
795.00
675.00
675.00
1,195.00
1,495.00
1,495.00
1,395.00

60% of lifesize for 2 mounts
Open Mouth add 20%

Pedestal wall Mounts add 15%
Floor Pedestals run $200-400 ea

BIRDS 1-2 3 OR MORE
Chickens/Ducks $435.00 $415.00 each
Chukar/Grouse 395.00 380.00 each
Dove/Quail 350.00 335.00 each
Goose 750.00 700.00 each
Sand Hill Crane 1,195.00 1,095.00 each
Turkey fan/Beard 415.00 395.00 each
Turkey Wing/fan 895.00 875.00 each
Turkey Lifesize 1,495.00 1,350.00 each*

All birds come with standard base, Custom bases $350 ea
* Comes with a full habitat base

$ 2,195.00

3,995.00
N/A
3,795.00
3,495.00
1,695.00
2,295.00
N/A
5,250.00
3,995.00
N/A
4,795.00
4,795.00
6,895.00
3,295.00
2,195.00
1,675.00
3,295.00
5,695.00
5,595.00
4,895.00

Floor pedestal mounts add 20%



FISH

ALL FISH, MINIMUM  § 175 $29.00 Per Inch
REPTILES TANNING LIFESIZE HEAD
ALLIGATOR $26.00 ft $525.00 ft $ 825.00
SNAKES, MIN § 175 $ 6.00 Inch $14.00 Inch N/A
RUGS

BOBCAT $ 900 add$125 OM

BEAR CM 300 Ft

BEAR OM 350 Ft

COYOTE 1,100 add $125 OM

FOX/RACCOON 875 add $100 OM

MT LION 1,500 add $175 OM

ZEBRA 1,750

LEATHER BIND 350

FLAT HIDES 650 Includes tanning

TANNING

FULL HIDE Y2 HIDE

Bobcat/Raccoon/Fox $ 175 Includes skinning
Black Buck 195 110

Coyote 195 Includes skinning
Deer/Axis/Sika/WT 210 130
Deer/ Mule 225 145
Elk 750 400
Goat/sheep Short Hair 260 150
Goat/Sheep Long Hair 325 180
African Hides 26 sq ft
MISCELLANEOUS
Repairs $ 80.00 per hour
Velvet Antlers 185.00 and up
Clean/stain antlers 150.00 and up
Panels 25.00 and up

Skull Hangers 15.00 and up

All tanning done at owners risk as we have no control on the skinning

process and time and how skin was handled.



EUROPEAN AND HORN MOUNTS

European Antler/horn
Deer/axis/WT/BB $ 195 $ 175
Bison 395
Boar 325
Elk 375 295
Goat/Sheep 275 325
Moose/Steer 475 350
Nilgai 295
Small Game 210
African 180-510 200-495

All deer come with choice of oak or walnut panel
Real wood panels run $35 to 120 installed
Antler/Horn Mounts come with choice of panel color

Average Competition time:

Shoulder Mounts 3 to 6 Months

Euro Mounts 1 to 3 Months
Antler/Horn Mounts 1 to 2 Months

Rugs 4 to 8 Months
Lifesize Mounts 4 to 8 Months
Fish/Birds 4 to 8 Months
Repairs Depends on Repair
REFLECTION TAXIDERMY
JESSE PALMER

14370 US HIGHWAY 281 N
SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070

210-722-8936

10% DISCOUNT TO ALL MILITARY,
FIRST RESPONDERS, TEACHERS AND
ALL KIDS 16 AND UNDER.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



USFW IMPORT/EXPORT PERMIT

WE HANDLE ALL LOGISTICS ON OUT
OF COUNTRY SHIPMENTS

OFFICIAL SCORER FOR TGR AND ROE

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED BEFORE WORK BEGINS.




