North American	Shoulder Mounts	Lifesize
Alligator	\$ 895.00	\$525 per Ft
Antelope	825.00	\$ 3,295.00
Badger	N/A	1,100.00
Bear/Black	900.00	4,150.00
Bear/Grizzly	995.00	7,650.00
Bison	1,895.00	N/A
Bobcat	595.00	1,250.00
Caribou	1,595.00	N/A
Cougar/Mt Lion	795.00	3,995.00
Coyote	625.00	1,450.00
Elk/Red Stag	1,395.00	N/A
Fox/Raccoon	595.00	1,250.00
Javalina	695.00	1,995.00
Longhorn/Cow	1,695.00	N/A
Mt Goat	915.00	4,950.00
Moose	2,495.00	N/A
Mule Deer	825.00	3,950.00
Native Sheep	975.00	4,250.00
Ringtail	N/A	995.00
Rabbit	N/A	795.00
Skunk	N/A	995.00
Wild Boar	815.00	3,650.00
Whitetail Deer	775.00	3,950.00

Exotics	Shoulder Mounts	Lifesize
Aoudad	895.00	4,495.00
Axis	795.00	4,195.00
Barasinga	1,395.00	4,995.00
Blackbuck	810.00	3,795.00
Fallow	795.00	4,195.00
Goat/Spanish	825.00	4,195.00
Goat/Ibex	850.00	4,395.00
Nilgai	1,395.00	5,850.00
Oryx/Addax/Gemsbok	1,395.00	5,250.00
Pere David	1,695.00	N/A
Sika	795.00	4,195.00
Exotic Sheep	825.00	3,795.00
Red Stag	1,395.00	N/A

½ Mounts with full habitat 60% of Lifesize

Add 20% for open mouth
Add 15% for wall pedestal Add 20% for floor Pedestal plus base cost
50% deposit Required before we start the Mount

AFRICAN	SHOULDER MOUNTS	LIFESIZE
Baboon	\$ 825.00	\$ 2,195.00
Blesbok	875.00	3,995.00
Cape Buffalo	2,245.00	N/A
Bushbuck	825.00	3,795.00
Bush Pig/with teeth	950.00	3,495.00
Caracal	595.00	1,695.00
Duiker	675.00	2,295.00
Eland	1,995.00	N/A
Gemsbok	1,395.00	5,250.00
Impala	895.00	3,995.00
Kudu	1,495.00	N/A
Lechwe	1,295.00	4,795.00
Nyala	1,295.00	4,795.00
Sable	1,695.00	6,895.00
Springbok	795.00	3,295.00
Steenbok	675.00	2,195.00
Vervet Monkey	675.00	1,675.00
Warthog	1,195.00	3,295.00
Waterbuck	1,495.00	5,695.00
Wildebeest	1,495.00	5,595.00
Zebra	1,395.00	4,895.00

60% of lifesize for ½ mounts Open Mouth add 20% Pedestal wall Mounts add 15%

Floor pedestal mounts add 20%

Floor Pedestals run \$200-400 ea

BIRDS	1-2	3 OR MORE
Chickens/Ducks	\$435.00	\$415.00 each
Chukar/Grouse	395.00	380.00 each
Dove/Quail	350.00	335.00 each
Goose	750.00	700.00 each
Sand Hill Crane	1,195.00	1,095.00 each
Turkey fan/Beard	415.00	395.00 each
Turkey Wing/fan	895.00	875.00 each
Turkey Lifesize	1,495.00	1,350.00 each*

All birds come with standard base, Custom bases \$350 ea

^{*} Comes with a full habitat base

FISH

ALL FISH, MINIMUM \$ 175 \$ 29.00 Per Inch

REPTILES	TANNING	LIFESIZE	HEAD
ALLIGATOR	\$26.00 ft	\$525.00 ft	\$ 825.00
SNAKES, MIN \$ 175	\$ 6.00 Inch	\$14.00 Inch	N/A

RUGS

\$ 900 add \$125 OM **BOBCAT** BEAR CM 300 Ft **BEAR OM** 350 Ft **COYOTE** 1,100 add \$125 OM FOX/RACCOON 875 add \$100 OM 1,500 add \$175 OM MT LION **ZEBRA** 1,750 LEATHER BIND 350

FLAT HIDES 650 Includes tanning

TANNING

	FULL HIDE	½ HIDE
Bobcat/Raccoon/Fox	\$ 175	Includes skinning
Black Buck	195	110
Coyote	195	Includes skinning
Deer/Axis/Sika/WT	210	130
Deer/ Mule	225	145
Elk	750	400
Goat/sheep Short Hair	260	150
Goat/Sheep Long Hair	325	180
African Hides	26 s	q ft

MISCELLANEOUS

Repairs \$80.00 per hour
Velvet Antlers 185.00 and up
Clean/stain antlers 150.00 and up
Panels 25.00 and up
Skull Hangers 15.00 and up

All tanning done at owners risk as we have no control on the skinning process and time and how skin was handled.

EUROPEAN AND HORN MOUNTS

	European	Antler/horn
Deer/axis/WT/BB	\$ 195	\$ 175
Bison	395	
Boar	325	
Elk	375	295
Goat/Sheep	275	325
Moose/Steer	475	350
Nilgai	295	
Small Game	210	
African	180-510	200-495

All deer come with choice of oak or walnut panel Real wood panels run \$35 to 120 installed Antler/Horn Mounts come with choice of panel color

Average Competition time:

Shoulder Mounts 3 to 6 Months
Euro Mounts 1 to 3 Months
Antler/Horn Mounts 1 to 2 Months
Rugs 4 to 8 Months
Lifesize Mounts 4 to 8 Months
Fish/Birds 4 to 8 Months
Repairs Depends on Repair

REFLECTION TAXIDERMY JESSE PALMER

14370 US HIGHWAY 281 N SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070

210-722-8936

10% DISCOUNT TO ALL MILITARY, FIRST RESPONDERS, TEACHERS AND ALL KIDS 16 AND UNDER.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

USFW IMPORT/EXPORT PERMIT

WE HANDLE ALL LOGISTICS ON OUT OF COUNTRY SHIPMENTS

OFFICIAL SCORER FOR TGR AND ROE

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED BEFORE WORK BEGINS.















